Imaged Document Cover Sheet

The document following this cover sheet is an imaged document supplied by LANDATA®, Secure Electronic Registries Victoria.

Document Type	Cancelled Title
Document Identification	4757/295
Number of Pages	4
(excluding this cover sheet)	
Document Assembled	10/05/2024 19:50

Copyright and disclaimer notice:

© State of Victoria. This publication is copyright and includes confidential information. No part may be reproduced by any process except in accordance with the provisions of the Copyright Act or pursuant to a written agreement. The State of Victoria does not warrant the accuracy or completeness of the information in this publication and any person using or relying upon such information does so on the basis that the State of Victoria shall bear no responsibility or liability whatsoever for any errors, faults, defects or omissions in the information.

The document is invalid if this cover sheet is removed or altered.

Vol. 4757Fol. 951295



VICTORIA.

Certificate of Title,

UNDER THE "TRANSFER OF LAND ACT 1915."

william Matthew Rogers of 1920 sborne Street Williamstown Superintendent is -now the proprietor of an Estate in Fee-simple, subject to the Encumbrances
notified hereunder in All that piece of Land, delineated and colouted
red on the map in the margin containing Twelve acres Two roods and Thirteen perches
or thereabouts being part of Lot 50 on Plan of Subdivision No. 4315 lodged in the -Office of Titles and being part of Crown Allotment Eleven Parish of Warrandyte --County of Evelyn

Dated the

Twenty-first

thousand nine hundred and twenty-three.

an of September

.comport

FNCUMBRANCES REFERRED TO



50 MIST S80 W



T04757-295-1-8

ORIGINAL CER

HE WITHIN 3 K. EEN SUBDIVISED S. Seegistered Plan.

The Measurements are in links

Delivered on-line by This

This document provides an image of from the register of subsisting inform

WARVING

Wides an image of a cancelled follo of the Register. It is a
sub-sisting information in relation to the land to which it is

Delivered by LANDATA®, timestamp 10/05/2024 19:49 Page 2 of 4 Vol. 3932, Fol. 786334 1128549. Transfer. Application To whom given. Number or Symbol thereon. upert himel Heward of Hillside Parade bamberwell. Herman to within described estate by transfer from William Matthew Rogers 1st July Assistant Registrar of Titles. William Thomas Lawrence of yarra Road Wonga Park Gentleman how the proprietor of the within described actave by transfer registered on 27th July 1949 and numbered 223147 Assistant Registrar of Titles TRANSFER AS TO PART to Victor William Lawrence registered on 19 MAY 1954 numbered 2641763 CANCELLED AS TO PART See Certificate of Fitte Vel. 8045 - Fol. 910 awmitchell area (acre Assistant Registrat of Titles TRANSFER AS TO PART No. 8493063 registered lath August 1962 CANCELLED AS TO PART Boo Vol8409 1504 342 A.W.B. EDWARD JOSEPH RICHMOND Investor and CLARICE LESLEY RICHMOND Married Woman both of Yarra Road Croydon CANCELLER DUP. WITH are now JOINT PROPRIETORS Registered 8th November 1965 No.0353592 TRANSFER AS TO BALANCE NO. (353592 registered 8th November 1965 CANGELLED See Vol. 8599 Fot 471 CANCELLE



